
MDUSBC Bowl For The Cure Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery Date
Date Three digit winning number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed

Wednesday, March 01, 2017 130 Larry Nagy 50$      Larry Nagy Joseph Murray Pat Klix 3/6/2017
Thursday, March 02, 2017 192 Jen Herington 50$      Erik Hawpe Ellen Maier Aileen Hnidy 3/6/2017

Friday, March 03, 2017 834 Jason Tackett 150$    Brad Ramsdell Danny Matthews Aileen Hnidy 3/6/2017
Saturday, March 04, 2017 671 Darnesha Billings 50$      Ed Gucwa Richard Willcock Aileen Hnidy 3/6/2017

Sunday, March 05, 2017 046 Katherine Martin 50$      Lorri Beck Tammy Vettraino Mark Martin 3/6/2017
Monday, March 06, 2017 326 June Klix 100$    Joyce Morency Lynda Morris Pat Klix 3/13/2017

Tuesday, March 07, 2017 911 Robert Baker 50$      Mickey Uren Ann Block Libbi Fletcher 3/13/2017
Wednesday, March 08, 2017 467 Patricia Mardeusz 50$      Tammy Quinn Tammy Quinn Tammy Quinn 3/13/2017

Thursday, March 09, 2017 592 Jackie Palarchio 50$      Mitch Jabczenski Andrew Hester Pat Klix 3/13/2017
Friday, March 10, 2017 054 Frank Ljuljgjurovic 150$    Floyd Speer Robert Esshaki Jessica Tyler 3/13/2017

Saturday, March 11, 2017 738 Sean Goldman 50$      Tom Brodeur Tony Burton Vicki Ingham 3/13/2017
Sunday, March 12, 2017 326 June Klix 50$      Joyce Morency Lynda Morris Pat Klix 3/13/2017
Monday, March 13, 2017 243 Denise Kubat 100$    Penny Breen Penny Breen Penny Breen 3/21/2017

Tuesday, March 14, 2017 026 Dan Poland 50$      Florence Cracchiolo Mark Hurttgam Mark Martin 3/21/2017
Wednesday, March 15, 2017 416 Jim Pacyga 50$      Ed Kainz Lisa Galbraith Libbi Fletcher 3/21/2017

Thursday, March 16, 2017 440 Kim Detwiler 50$      Livia Owens Candace Roen Randy Tambourine 3/21/2017
Friday, March 17, 2017 109 Marcia Karas 150$    Mike Larsen Libbi Fletcher Libbi Fletcher 3/21/2017

Saturday, March 18, 2017 600 Dave Elzer 50$      Randy Smith C.J. Yacuone Jr Pat Klix 3/21/2017
Sunday, March 19, 2017 219 Tom Burak 50$      Jeff Austreng Jessica Tyler Libbi Fletcher 3/21/2017
Monday, March 20, 2017 029 Mary Mohacsi 100$    Mary Mohacsi Debbie Melisko Mark Martin 3/27/2017

Tuesday, March 21, 2017 800 Kurt Suokas 50$      Sue Hyvonen Kurt Suokas Kurt Suokas 3/27/2017
Wednesday, March 22, 2017 904 Theresa Belzak 50$      Rhonda Long Dallas Motsinger Libbi Fletcher 3/27/2017

Thursday, March 23, 2017 228 Micheale Best 50$      Shelley Stewart Teri Brinker Penny Breen 3/27/2017
Friday, March 24, 2017 647 Craig Johnson 150$    Chris Thomas Bryan Davis Jessica Tyler 3/27/2017

Saturday, March 25, 2017 749 Sam Sandusky 50$      Grover Lewis JC Cramblet Vicki Ingham 3/27/2017
Sunday, March 26, 2017 147 Brian Jardine 50$      Daniel Dryden Deanne Dryden Pat Klix 3/27/2017
Monday, March 27, 2017 603 Donna Rembowski 100$    Donna Rembowski Kathy Forma Ann Block 4/6/2017

Tuesday, March 28, 2017 239 Mary Kubat 50$      Amber Mavis Shelley Stewart Penny Breen 4/6/2017
Wednesday, March 29, 2017 917 Rhonda Long 50$      Nancy St. Louis D. Losee Libbi Fletcher 4/6/2017

Thursday, March 30, 2017 284 Holly Kuhn 50$      Mary Cooper Marilyn Julian Mike DeRousie 4/6/2017
Friday, March 31, 2017 725 Scott McLeod 150$    Tim Donovan Tom Reaume John Vorpagel 4/6/2017


